Procurement Card Transactions - September 2020

Department
Place Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Corporate Services

Corporate Services

Corporate Services
Corporate Services

Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Place Services

Posting Date
22/10/2020

13/10/2020
13/10/2020

29/10/2020
08/10/2020

14/10/2020

05/10/2020
07/10/2020

14/10/2020
15/10/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
07/10/2020
12/10/2020

13/10/2020
19/10/2020

19/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
23/10/2020
26/10/2020
26/10/2020
01/10/2020
02/10/2020

08/10/2020
14/10/2020
14/10/2020
16/10/2020
22/10/2020
12/10/2020

Merchant Category Name

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

ELECTRONIC SALES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

ADVERTISING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

RECORD SHOPS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
DISCOUNT STORES

Merchant
ACCESS PERSONAL CHECKI

EB INTERNATIONAL NARR

EB OFSTED BIG CONVERS

CURRYS ONLINE
EB ONLINE TRAINING MA

C2E759200531H UKVI

FACEBK TTVJZWSUM2
CENTAUR MAGAZINE SUBSC

APPLE.COM/BILL

FACEBK LKNGNWWUM2
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ARGOS LTD

MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY WWW.THESOLARCENTRE.C

SHOPS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL
STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ELECTRONIC SALES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS
(EXCPT APPL)

SCHOOLS, ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY
DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES

0.
SP TOUGHOOK
PRECIOUS LITTLE ONE

ARGOS LTD

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
CURRYS ONLINE

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
MERSEYFLOW

IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE

PAYPAL TEACHERHEAD
ARGOS LTD

ARGOS LTD

SP RAINFORDS
CURRYS ONLINE

DEED POLL OFFICE

Transaction
Amount|
32.60

108.00
34.72

598.00
180.00

199.00

200.00
200.00

3.49
37.50
(1.42)

288.34
(27.99)
63.95

64.95
15.65

198.97
(9.99)
(1.09)

104.26

152.97

0.68

155.55
50.00

348.00

70.00
200.00,
199.98
(75.00)
214.99
33.45




