Procurement Card Transactions - September 2020

Department		Merchant Category Name	Merchant	Transaction Amount
	Posting Date			
Place Services	22/10/2020	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	ACCESS PERSONAL CHECKI	32.60
Peoples Services	13/10/2020	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	EB INTERNATIONAL NARR	108.00
Peoples Services	13/10/2020	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	EB OFSTED BIG CONVERS	34.72
Peoples Services	29/10/2020	ELECTRONIC SALES	CURRYS ONLINE	598.00
Corporate Services	08/10/2020	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	EB ONLINE TRAINING MA	180.00
Corporate Services	14/10/2020	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	C2E759200531H UKVI	199.00
Corporate Services	05/10/2020	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK TTVJZWSUM2	200.00
Corporate Services	07/10/2020	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING	CENTAUR MAGAZINE SUBSC	200.00
Corporate Services	14/10/2020	RECORD SHOPS	APPLE.COM/BILL	3.49
Corporate Services	15/10/2020	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK LKNGNWWUM2	37.50
Peoples Services	05/10/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(1.42)
Peoples Services	05/10/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	288.34
Peoples Services	07/10/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	(27.99)
Peoples Services	12/10/2020	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALT' SHOPS	Y WWW.THESOLARCENTRE.C O.	63.95
Peoples Services	13/10/2020	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE	SP TOUGHOOK	64.95
Peoples Services	19/10/2020	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES	PRECIOUS LITTLE ONE	15.65
Peoples Services	19/10/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	198.97
Peoples Services	19/10/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(9.99)
Peoples Services	19/10/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(1.09)
Peoples Services	19/10/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	104.26
Peoples Services	23/10/2020	ELECTRONIC SALES	CURRYS ONLINE	152.97
Peoples Services	26/10/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	0.68
Peoples Services	26/10/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	155.55
Peoples Services	01/10/2020	BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS	MERSEYFLOW	50.00
Peoples Services	02/10/2020	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)	IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE	348.00
Peoples Services	08/10/2020	SCHOOLS, ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY	PAYPAL TEACHERHEAD	70.00
Peoples Services	14/10/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	200.00
Peoples Services	14/10/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	199.98
Peoples Services	16/10/2020	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES	SP RAINFORDS	(75.00)
Peoples Services	22/10/2020	ELECTRONIC SALES	CURRYS ONLINE	214.99
Place Services	12/10/2020	ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES	DEED POLL OFFICE	33.45